Process connections & accessories
Product Overview
Ready to fit your process:
Baumer sensors support off-the-shelf standard
and brand compatible process connections.
Baumer instruments fit almost every process connection you have
in place. With more than 40 connenction types readily available,
you needn’t modify your system design in any way. The Baumer

Max. pressure
Approvals
Dimension / material / type code: SMS, DN 38 / ZPX4-330
(BCID: S01)
SMS, DN 51 / ZPX4-630
(BCID: S02)
DIN, DN 25 / ZPX4-140
(BCID: D01)
DIN, DN 40 / ZPX4-440
(BCID: D03)
DIN, DN 50 / ZPX4-540
(BCID: D04)
DIN, DN 65 / ZPX4-740
(BCID: D05)
SMS, DN 38  / NBR  / ZPX3-8130
(BCID: S01)
SMS, DN 51 / NBR / ZPX3-8160
(BCID: S02)
DIN, DN 25 / NBR / ZPX3-9110
(BCID: D01)
DIN, DN 40 / NBR / ZPX3-9140
(BCID: D03)
DIN, DN 50 / NBR / ZPX3-9150
(BCID: D04)
DIN, DN 65 / NBR / ZPX3-9170
(BCID: D05)
28 www.baumer.com28 www.baumer.com Process connections & accessories
O-ring acc.
3A DN 38 and DN 76
Varivent type N
ZPX2-1xx ZPX2-2x2 ZPX2-323
Process connection O-ring
BHC 3A DN 38
(BCID: B01)
O-ring
BHC 3A DN 76
(BCID: B02)
O-ring
Varivent type N
(BCID: V02)
Instrument connection
Instrument series
Material NBR, EPDM, FKM NBR, EPDM, FKM EPDM
Surface roughness (µm)
Max. pressure DN 38 - 16 bar DN 38 - 100  bar
DN 51 - 100 bar
DN 76 - 90 bar
Approvals 3-A, FDA FDA 3-A, FDA
Dimension / material / type code: Ø66×3.1 / NBR (FDA) / ZPX2-112
Ø19×3 / EPDM (3-A, FDA) / ZPX2-123
Ø19×3 / FKM (FDA) / ZPX2-132
Ø66×3.1 / NBR (FDA) / ZPX2-212
Ø66×3.1 / EPDM (FDA) / ZPX2-222
Ø66×3.1 / FKM (FDA) / ZPX2-232
Ø62×3 / EPDM / ZPX2-323
29www.baumer.com 29www.baumer.comProcess connections & accessories
Gasket acc.
DIN 3852 form E,
O-ring at the front
for G1/2 and G1
ZPX2-4x0 ZPX2-6x0 ZPX2-7x2
Process connection Sealing ring (DIN 3869)
G1/2, DIN 3852 Form E
(BCID: G51)
O-rings
G1/2A, O-ring at the front
(BCID: G09)
O-rings
G1A, O-ring at the front
(BCID: G12)
Instrument connection
Instrument series
Material NBR, EPDM, FKM NBR, EPDM, FKM NBR, EPDM, FKM
Surface roughness (µm)
Max. pressure
Approvals
Dimension / material / type code: G1/2 / NBR / ZPX2-410
G1/2 / EPDM / ZPX2-420
G1/2 / FKMM / ZPX2-430
Ø15×2 / NBR / ZPX2-610
Ø15×2 / EPDM / ZPX2-620
Ø15×2 / FKMM / ZPX2-630
Ø26×2 / NBR / ZPX2-712
Ø26×2 / EPDM / ZPX2-722
Ø26×2 / FKMM / ZPX2-732
für UG 4
Worldwide presence.
Africa
Algeria